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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

:9Swr{

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Bryan C Zesiger

Finance Address: 24305 Loring Rd
FilingRePortAddress2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66044-7200 County: Leavenworth

Home Phone: (719) 244-3048 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 9

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

\ (Schedule D) view/print

$5,566.27

$0.00

$5,566.27

$5,566.27

$0.00

$0.00

0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/29/2024 5:24:10 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Emily Spurling
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Bryan C Zesiger

Date

08/22/24

08/08/24

08/05/24

08/02/24

Name and Address

BRYAN ZESIGER
24305 LORING RD
Lawrence KS 66044

TRUMPIA
6 CENTERPOINT DR #700
LAPALMA CA 90623

TRUMPIA
6 CENTERPOINT DR #700
LAPALMA CA 90623

GREAT PLAINS MEDIA
3125W8THST
Lawrence KS 66044

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Candidate (self) pay back loan

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Texting
Services

Electronic/Website Advertising Texting
Services

Radio/TV CAMPAIGN WORK

Amount

$4,409.15

$385.00

$697.12

$75.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$5566.271

$0

$5566.27i
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Bryan C Zesiger

Date

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

Name and Address

BRYAN ZESIGER
24305 LORING RD
Lawrence KS 66044

BRYAN ZESIGER
24305 LORING RD
Lawrence KS 66044

BRYAN ZESIGER
24305 LOmNG RD
Lawrence KS 66044

BRYAN ZESIGER
24305 LORING RD
Lawrence KS 66044

BRYAN ZESIGER
24305 LOmNG RD
Lawrence KS 66044

BRYAN ZESIGER
24305 LORING RD
Lawrence KS 66044

Nature of Account

or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Personal loan to campaign

Personal loan to campaign

Personal loan to campaign

Personal loan to campaign

Personal loan to campaign

Personal loan to campaign

Balance at Close of
Period

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS
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Karina Renna [KGEC]

From: Bryan &. Gina Zesiger <zmtwistedvines@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, September 30, 2024 3:35 PM
To: Karina Renna [KGEC]
Cc: eespurling@gmail.com; Bryan Zesiger

Subject: Zesiger Campaign Report

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any attachments
unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Karina,

We have filed my final termination campaign report. There were no donations after 7/13/24. The balance

of my personal loan to the campaign was $16,567.00. On 8/22/241 closed my bank account with a check
to myself with funds left over $4,409.15 to pay towards my personal loan. I am forgiving the remaining

amount of $12,157.85.

Thank you,

Bryan Zesiger
24305 Loring Rd
Lawrence, KS 66044

Drink Twisted!
Bryan Zesiger (MAJ US Army retired)
Dr. Gina Montalbano Zesiger

Vineyard. Tasting Room & Wine Hanger Events:

24305 Loring Rd, Lawrence, KS 66044
Winery Tasting Room:

620 Cherokee Street, Leavenworth, KS 66048

Call us: (531)600-8187
Facebook: Z&M Twisted Vines Wines and Winery

Z&M Twisted Vines Vineyard
Instagram: zmtwistedvines / zmtwistedvineyard

Visit our website at zmtwjst^


