

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Bryan C Zesiger

Finance Address: 24305 Loring Rd

Filing Report Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66044-7200 County: Leavenworth

Home Phone: (719) 244-3048 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Senator District: 9

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/202	4)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	and the household is not the control of the state of the	\$5,566.27
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$0.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$5,566.27
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$5,566.27
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$0.00
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/29/2024 5:24:10 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Emily Spurling

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Bryan C Zesiger

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
08/22/24	BRYAN ZESIGER 24305 LORING RD Lawrence KS 66044	Candidate (self) pay back loan	\$4,409.15
08/08/24	TRUMPIA 6 CENTERPOINT DR #700 LA PALMA CA 90623	Electronic/Website Advertising Texting Services	\$385.00
08/05/24	TRUMPIA 6 CENTERPOINT DR #700 LA PALMA CA 90623	Electronic/Website Advertising Texting Services	\$697.12
08/02/24	GREAT PLAINS MEDIA 3125 W 8TH ST Lawrence KS 66044	Radio/TV CAMPAIGN WORK	\$75.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$5566.27
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Bryan C Zesiger

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
08/22/24	BRYAN ZESIGER 24305 LORING RD Lawrence KS 66044	Personal loan to campaign	\$0.00
08/22/24	BRYAN ZESIGER 24305 LORING RD Lawrence KS 66044	Personal loan to campaign	\$0.00
08/22/24	BRYAN ZESIGER 24305 LORING RD Lawrence KS 66044	Personal loan to campaign	\$0.00
08/22/24	BRYAN ZESIGER 24305 LORING RD Lawrence KS 66044	Personal loan to campaign	\$0.00
08/22/24	BRYAN ZESIGER 24305 LORING RD Lawrence KS 66044	Personal loan to campaign	\$0.00
08/22/24	BRYAN ZESIGER 24305 LORING RD Lawrence KS 66044	Personal loan to campaign	\$0.00
TOTAL OT	HER TRANSACTIONS		

 $\underline{Print} \ this \ form \ or \ \underline{Go \ Back}$

Karina Renna [KGEC]

From:

Bryan & Gina Zesiger <zmtwistedvines@gmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, September 30, 2024 3:35 PM

To:

Karina Renna [KGEC]

Cc:

eespurling@gmail.com; Bryan Zesiger

Subject:

Zesiger Campaign Report

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Karina,

We have filed my final termination campaign report. There were no donations after 7/13/24. The balance of my personal loan to the campaign was \$16,567.00. On 8/22/24 I closed my bank account with a check to myself with funds left over \$4,409.15 to pay towards my personal loan. I am forgiving the remaining amount of \$12,157.85.

Thank you,

Bryan Zesiger 24305 Loring Rd Lawrence, KS 66044

Drink Twisted! Bryan Zesiger (MAJ US Army retired) Dr. Gina Montalbano Zesiger



Vineyard, Tasting Room & Wine Hanger Events:

24305 Loring Rd, Lawrence, KS 66044

Winery Tasting Room:

620 Cherokee Street, Leavenworth, KS 66048

Call us: (531) 600-8187

Facebook: Z&M Twisted Vines Wines and Winery

Z&M Twisted Vines Vineyard

Instagram: zmtwistedvines / zmtwistedvineyard
Visit our website at zmtwistedwines.com